E-Wagen 26773 Mo - Fr

297 HALLENBAD

297 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
297 S-DELITZSCH-STR
267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 GREGORSTR

267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
267 SCHNEIDERSTR

267 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR
267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT
267 ROLANDSTR

267 STENKHOFFSTR

267 HERZOGSTR

267 NORDFRIEDHOF

267 SCHUBERTSTR

267 IM STADTGARTEN
267 HOCHSCHULE

267 AM TRAPEZ

267 ZOB BERL. PLATZ
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E-Wagen 25971 Mo - Fr

269 KIRCHH. RING

269 HALLENBAD

269 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
267 S-DELITZSCH-STR
267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 GREGORSTR

267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
267 SCHNEIDERSTR

251 SCHN.-/BOTTR.STR
251 OTTENKAMP

251 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
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E-26771 Mo-Fr

267 KIRCHH. RING

267 HALLENBAD

267 JUGEND-KLOSTER
267 CL.-HOFBAUER-STR
267 PELSSTR

267 AUF DER HOHE

267 IM KAMP
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Vestisches-Gymn_mittag

14:09 Uhr
14:10 Uhr
14:13 Uhr
14:14 Uhr
14:15 Uhr
14:15 Uhr
14:16 Uhr
14:16 Uhr
14:17 Uhr
14:18 Uhr
14:20 Uhr
14:22 Uhr
14:23 Uhr
14:24 Uhr
14:25 Uhr
14:26 Uhr
14:28 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
14:31 Uhr
14:33 Uhr
14:35 Uhr
14:37 Uhr

13:25 Uhr
13:25 Uhr
13:26 Uhr
13:29 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
13:31 Uhr
13:31 Uhr
13:32 Uhr
13:32 Uhr
13:33 Uhr
13:34 Uhr
13:36  Uhr
13:36 Uhr
13:37 Uhr
13:38 Uhr

13:35 Uhr
13:35 Uhr
13:37 Uhr
13:38 Uhr
13:39 Uhr
13:40 Uhr
13:42 Uhr

E-Wagen 25971 Mo - Fr

297 HALLENBAD

297 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
267 S-DELITZSCH-STR
267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 GREGORSTR

267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
267 SCHNEIDERSTR

267 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR
267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT
267 ROLANDSTR

267 STENKHOFFSTR

267 HERZOGSTR

267 NORDFRIEDHOF

267 SCHUBERTSTR

267 IM STADTGARTEN
267 HOCHSCHULE

267 AM TRAPEZ

267 ZOB BERL. PLATZ
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E-26772 Mo-Fr

297 HALLENBAD

297 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
267 S-DELITZSCH-STR
267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 GREGORSTR

267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
267 SCHNEIDERSTR

267 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR
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8 267 KUHBERG
9 267 HOHES FELD
10 267 VIKARS KAMP

14:53
14:54
14:57
14:58
14:59
14:59
15:00
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21

12:26
12:27
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:39

13:43
13:44
13:46

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

269 KIRCHH. RING

269 HALLENBAD

269 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
269 S-DELITZSCH-STR
269 AN ST-JOHANNES
269 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
269 AUF DER KAMPE
269 HETKAMP

269 HEUWEG

269 HIESFELDER STR
269 LEHMSCHLENKE
269 AM SCHLEITKAMP
269 DANNENKAMP

269 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
269 IM SPRING

269 VOSSUNDERN

269 POTTERING

269 KOHLERSTR

269 GRAFENMUHLE

E-Wagen 26171 Fr

AP ON =

297 HALLENBAD
297 WEBERSTR

297 AN DER LINDE
297 GAHLENER STR
297 BERLINER BERG

E-25372 MO,MI.DO

1

O WO NOOOPAWNDN
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269 KIRCHH. RING

269 HALLENBAD

269 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
267 S-DELITZSCH-STR
267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 GREGORSTR

267 BRABECKER WEG

Vestisches-Gymn_mittag

13:45 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:52 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:55 Uhr
13:56 Uhr
13:58 Uhr
13:59 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:02 Uhr
14:04 Uhr
14:06 Uhr

14:15
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:20

15:37
15:37
15:38
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

E-Wagen 26773 Mo - Fr

13:25 Uhr
13:26 Uhr
13:27 Uhr
13:28 Uhr
13:29 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
13:31 Uhr
13:31 Uhr
13:32 Uhr
13:33 Uhr
13:33 Uhr
13:34 Uhr
13:34 Uhr
13:36 Uhr
13:38 Uhr
13:40 Uhr

14:10 Uhr
14:10 Uhr

1 297 KIRCHH. RING
2 297 DINSLAKENER STR
3 297 AN DER LINDE
4 297 GAHLENER STR
5 297 BERLINER BERG
6 297 RECKELSBERG
7 297 ROTTHOFFS-HOF
8 297 HEIDEWEG
9 297 SEIKENHEIDE
10 297 SCHWICKINGSFELD
11 297 ST-ANNA-STIFT
12 297 NONNENKAMP
13 297 KOLKSTR
14 297 HULSKAMPSWEG
15 297 ESSENER TOR
16 297 ZOB DORSTEN
E-26771 FR
1 269 KIRCHH. RING
2 269 HALLENBAD
3 269 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
4 267 S-DELITZSCH-STR
5 267 AN ST-JOHANNES
6 267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
7 267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
8 267 IN DER KOPPEL
9 267 GREGORSTR
10 267 BRABECKER WEG
11 267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
12 251 SCHN.-/BOTTR.STR
13 251 OTTENKAMP
14 251 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
15 251 IM SPRING
16 251 VOSSUNDERN
17 251 POTTERING
18 251 KOHLERSTR
19 251 GRAFENMUHLE
11 267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
12 251 SCHN.-/BOTTR.STR
13 251 OTTENKAMP
14 251 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
15 251 IM SPRING
16 251 VOSSUNDERN
17 251 POTTERING
18 251 KOHLERSTR
19 251 GRAFENMUHLE

14:11
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31

15:46
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr



E-26972 DI

O NO O, OWON=

[ N T G QP G U G G
O O NOOL A WDN-~O ©

269 KIRCHH. RING

269 HALLENBAD

269 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART
267 S-DELITZSCH-STR
267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 GREGORSTR

267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
251 SCHN.-/BOTTR.STR
251 OTTENKAMP

251 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
251 IM SPRING

251 VOSSUNDERN

251 POTTERING

251 KOHLERSTR

251 GRAFENMUHLE

Vestisches-Gymn_mittag

13:05
13:05
13:06
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

E-26771 MO,MI.DO
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269 Kirchhellener Ring
269 Hallenbad

269 St-Antonius-Hospital/Garten
269 Schulze-Delitzsch-Str

267 An St-Johannes
267 Kaplan-Xanten-Str
267 Am Pastors Busch
267 In der Koppel

267 Gregorstr

267 Brabecker Weg
267 Glaserhuttenheide
267 Schneiderstr

267 Hege-/Bottroper Str
267 Forsthaus Specht
267 Rolandstr

267 Stenkhoffstr

267 Herzogstr

267 Nordfriedhof

267 Schubertstr

267 Im Stadtgarten
267 Hochschule

267 Am Trapez

267 ZOB Berliner Platz

15:38 Uhr
15:38 Uhr
15:39 Uhr
15:42 Uhr
15:43 Uhr
15:44 Uhr
15:44 Uhr
15:45 Uhr
15:45 Uhr
15:46 Uhr
15:47 Uhr
15:49 Uhr
15:51 Uhr
15:52 Uhr
15:53 Uhr
15:54 Uhr
15:55 Uhr
15:57 Uhr
15:59 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:02 Uhr
16:04 Uhr
16:06 Uhr



